

## City of Milwaukee

## Legislation Details

2101	168	Version:	0				
Reso	olution			Status:	Passed		
5/19	/2021			In control:	HISTORIC PRESERVATION COM	ISSION	
				Final action:	6/14/2021		
	Resolution relating to a Certificate of Appropriateness for landscaping and paving alterations at 2710 E. Belleview Place, in the North Point North Historic District, for Robert & Allyn Travis.						
THE CHAIR							
1. Application, 2. Survey.pdf, 3. Travis Project description.pdf, 4. Travis Project Pictures.pdf, 5. Travis Plan b&w.jpg, 6. Travis Plan colored.jpg, 7. Objection from a Neighbor.pdf, 8. Staff Report, 9. Letter to Property Owner, 10. Letter to Property Owners Within 200 Feet, 11. List of Property Owners Within 200 Feet, 12. Certified Mailing to the Property Owner, 13. Signed Certified Mail Receipt, 14. Signed Certified Mail Receipt - Kudlata							
		-					
Ver.	Action By			Ac	tion	Result	Tally
Ver. 0			IL		tion SSIGNED TO	Result	Tally
	СОММО	N COUNC	_	AS		Result Pass	Tally 5:0
	Reso 5/19 Reso E. B THE 1. Aj Plan Prop 200	E. Belleview P THE CHAIR 1. Application, Plan b&w.jpg, Property Owne 200 Feet, 12. (	Resolution 5/19/2021 Resolution relating to a C E. Belleview Place, in the THE CHAIR 1. Application, 2. Survey, Plan b&w.jpg, 6. Travis P Property Owner, 10. Lette 200 Feet, 12. Certified Ma	Resolution 5/19/2021 Resolution relating to a Certific: E. Belleview Place, in the North THE CHAIR 1. Application, 2. Survey.pdf, 3. Plan b&w.jpg, 6. Travis Plan co Property Owner, 10. Letter to P 200 Feet, 12. Certified Mailing	ResolutionStatus:5/19/2021In control:Final action:Final action:Resolution relating to a Certificate of AppropriaE. Belleview Place, in the North Point North HisTHE CHAIR1. Application, 2. Survey.pdf, 3. Travis Project ofPlan b&w.jpg, 6. Travis Plan colored.jpg, 7. ObProperty Owner, 10. Letter to Property Owners200 Feet, 12. Certified Mailing to the Property Owner	Resolution Status: Passed   5/19/2021 In control: HISTORIC PRESERVATION COMM   Final action: 6/14/2021   Resolution relating to a Certificate of Appropriateness for landscaping and paving alter   E. Belleview Place, in the North Point North Historic District, for Robert & Allyn Travis.   THE CHAIR   1. Application, 2. Survey.pdf, 3. Travis Project description.pdf, 4. Travis Project Picture   Plan b&w.jpg, 6. Travis Plan colored.jpg, 7. Objection from a Neighbor.pdf, 8. Staff Re   Property Owner, 10. Letter to Property Owners Within 200 Feet, 11. List of Property O   200 Feet, 12. Certified Mailing to the Property Owner, 13. Signed Certified Mail Receiption	Resolution Status: Passed   5/19/2021 In control: HISTORIC PRESERVATION COMMISSION   Final action: 6/14/2021   Resolution relating to a Certificate of Appropriateness for landscaping and paving alterations at 2   E. Belleview Place, in the North Point North Historic District, for Robert & Allyn Travis.   THE CHAIR   1. Application, 2. Survey.pdf, 3. Travis Project description.pdf, 4. Travis Project Pictures.pdf, 5. T   Plan b&w.jpg, 6. Travis Plan colored.jpg, 7. Objection from a Neighbor.pdf, 8. Staff Report, 9. Le   Property Owner, 10. Letter to Property Owners Within 200 Feet, 11. List of Property Owners Wit   200 Feet, 12. Certified Mailing to the Property Owner, 13. Signed Certified Mail Receipt, 14. Signed